Power Quality Solutions
Eaton 93E XL UPS
10 - 40 kVA
The Eaton® 93E XL UPS delivers superior power
protection with the highest power and energy density
in the industry.
The 93E XL range provide the lowest total cost of
ownership in its class by combining extremely

	 and the Internet.
•	 Network and MODBUS Card-MS provides remote monitoring
	 of a UPS system through a Building Management System
	 (BMS) or Industrial Automation System (IAS).
•	 Relay Card-MS provides an RS232 port and/or dry-contact
	 interface between your Eaton UPS and any relay connected
	 interface.
• Data Center
• Manufacturing
• Commercial Buildings
93E XL 10 - 40 kVA
Applications:
• Telecom
• Healthcare
	 Power Rating	 Model No.	 Backup Time (min)
		  93EXL-10-2S-40M-E	 40
	 10kVA	 93EXL-10-3S-60M-E	 60
		  93EXL-10-4S-90M-E	 90
15kVA
	 93EXL-15-3S-40M-E	 40
		  93EXL-15-4S-55M-E	 55
		  93EXL-15-5S-72M-E	 72
		  93EXL-15-6S-92M-E	 92
20KVA
	 93EXL-20-3S-27M-E	 27
		  93EXL-20-4S-40M-E	 40
		  93EXL-20-5S-50M-E	 50
		  93EXL-20-6S-60M-E	 60
30KVA
	 93EXL-30-3S-15M-E	 15
		  93EXL-30-4S-24M-E	 24
		  93EXL-30-5S-30M-E	 30
		  93EXL-30-6S-40M-E	 40
		  93EXL-40-4S-15M-E	 15
	 40KVA	 93EXL-40-5S-22M-E	 22
		  93EXL-40-6S-27M-E	 27
Power
Ratings 	 10kVA/9kW